WYNIKI
XRUN BIALA DAMA 18.11.2018

OPEN
L.p Numer Imie Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowos¢ Klub Druzyna
startowy

1 182 Tomasz Skupien 01:38:41 00:00:00 Skawinki - Nowa Huta Team

2 167 Piotr Biernawski 01:42:25 00:03:44 Nowy Targ ATTIQ Team/Salming Nowa Huta Team

3 144 Daniel Zuchowski 01:44:52 00:06:11 Krakéw MUAY RUNNING TEAM Nowa Huta Team

4 68 Marcin Rachwat 01:47:09 00:08:28 Myslenice www.adserwisagrobud.pl Puzzle Team

5 208 Tomasz Kacki 01:48:46 00:10:05 Przenosza - Puzzle Team

6 50 Marcin Dzierwa 01:50:03 00:11:22 Krakow Nowa Huta Team Nowa Huta Team

7 200 Bolestaw Kasperek 01:50:22 00:11:41 MySlenice TKKF UKLEJNA MYSLENICE -

8 12 Piotr Majcher 01:50:34 00:11:53 Krakéw Eskadra Krakow Pierwsze miejsce

9 60 Piotr Chwalba 01:52:51 00:14:10 Krakéw - -
10 42 Michat Sedlak 01:56:48 00:18:07 Gieraszowice LubieToBieganie Puzzle Team
11 100 Piotr Dronszczyk 01:57:31 00:18:50 Wieliczka Cross Heroes Wieliczka Cross Heroes Ogien!
12 65 Marcin Meus 01:58:43 00:20:02 Krakow AZS AWF KRAKOW MASTERS -
13 28 Krzysztof Rusin 01:58:57 00:20:16 Szaréw - Tim Matego
14 49 Wojciech Rykata 01:59:41 00:21:00 Myslenice Evil Team Puzzle Team
15 209 Przemystaw Morawski 02:01:08 00:22:27 Krakoéw - Dacza Turysty i Biegacza
16 211 Kuba Lenczowski 02:02:11 00:23:30 Krakow Klub Triatlonowy Iron Dragon Krakéw -
17 44 Pawet Wasko 02:02:35 00:23:54 Bielsko Biata Centrum Masazu -
18 54 Rafat Porebski 02:03:07 00:24:26 Zawada Evil Team Puzzle Team
19 111 Mateusz Klusek 02:04:36 00:25:55 Krakow Sklep Biegacza Running Team Krakéw Sklep Biegacza Running Team Krakéw
20 45 Michat tuczynski 02:05:02 00:26:21 Krakéw - -
21 202 Piotr Sendor 02:05:56 00:27:15 Krakéw - -
22 55 Adam Czernecki 02:06:12 00:27:31 Myslenice TKKF Uklejna Myslenice ALKO-Team
23 136 Krzysztof Solecki 02:06:54 00:28:13 Kocmyrzow Max Fliz Ekspedycja -
24 189 Marek Nadkanski 02:07:20 00:28:39 Mszana Gérna MOK MSZANA DOLNA MOK MSZANA DOLNA
25 101 Adam Pycia 02:07:59 00:29:18 Krakéw Korona Masters Krakow -
26 212 Dominika Bolechowska 02:09:58 00:31:17 Rabka Zdrgj - Alpin Sport Team
27 10 Pawet Lewandowski 02:13:38 00:34:57 Rzeszow - Biegniety Inacze;j ;)
28 92 Adam Komorowski 02:14:02 00:35:21 Reykjavik Zabiegani Reykjavik -
29 165 Tomasz Lichon 02:15:12 00:36:31 Dobczyce Dkb -
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63 Jarostaw

26 Rafat
199 Marcin

13 Kazimierz
133 Iwona
110 Jakub
168 Mikotaj

98 Matgorzata

145 Tomasz
83 Grzegorz
18 Grzegorz

121 Adrian
25 Krzysztof
47 Natalia

148 Tomasz
58 Marcin

204 Waldemar

195 Darek
99 Tomasz
117 Mateusz
188 Piotr
151 Stawomir
210 Beata

16 Daniel
143 Rafat
177 Piotr

35 Piotr
130 Ewa

141 Piotr
118 Tomasz
114 Anna
107 Tomasz

14 Krzysztof
119 Jan

30 Witold

Kaminski
Misztal
Szopa
Grzyb

Flaga

Jana$
Parkitny
Wicha
Prokulewicz
Wozniak
Olesiak
Cano Correa
Dziedzic
Papiewska
Baron
Krasinski
Sotnicki
Sadzik
Dejas

Dyrek
Dziubek
Szczurek
Winiarczyk-Jadach
Kulma
Cichy

Kursa
Wierzbicki
Fijatkowska
Sokotowski
Kozakiewicz
Wilk

Wilk
Wincenciak
Kaczmarczyk
Mikuta

02:16:21
02:16:49
02:17:51
02:18:00
02:18:01
02:18:02
02:18:21
02:19:41
02:19:52
02:20:30
02:20:57
02:21:11
02:21:47
02:21:53
02:21:58
02:22:20
02:22:28
02:22:45
02:23:24
02:24:27
02:25:44
02:26:03
02:26:05
02:26:39
02:27:01
02:27:18
02:27:32
02:27:54
02:28:37
02:29:10
02:29:54
02:29:55
02:30:20
02:30:52
02:30:55

00:37:40 Bibice
00:38:08 Chrzanéw
00:39:10 Swiatniki Gérne
00:39:19 Krakow
00:39:20 Krakow
00:39:21 Krakow
00:39:40 Krakow
00:41:00 Krakow
00:41:11 Wieliczka
00:41:49 Chetm
00:42:16 Krakow
00:42:30 Warszawa
00:43:06 Krakow
00:43:12 Myslenice
00:43:17 Bierun
00:43:39 Krakow
00:43:47 Krakow
00:44:04 Krakow
00:44:43 Mystowice
00:45:46 Mszana Gorna
00:47:03 Sutkéw
00:47:22 Myslenice
00:47:24 Krakoéw
00:47:58 Gdow
00:48:20 Chrzanéw
00:48:37 Szaréw
00:48:51 Krakow
00:49:13 Krakow
00:49:56 Wieliczka
00:50:29 Krakow
00:51:13 Krakow
00:51:14 Krakow
00:51:39 Dojazdow
00:52:11 Krakow
00:52:14 Krakow

NiezniszczalniRunTeam
Los Pantalones Rojos
Eskadra Krakow

Los Pantalones Rojos
Husaria Race Team
WKS WAWEL KRAKOW
Cross Heroes Wieliczka
Eskadra Krakow

Husaria Race Team

Woodward Runners

GRUPALUKTRANS.PL

parkrun Chrzanéw
Nidec All for dreams
Gon sie!

Nowa Huta Team
Cross Heroes Ogien!

Eskadra Krakow

Dukatowo Team

Pierwsze miejsce
Tim Matego

Tim Matego
Husaria Race Team

Inov-8 Team/WKS WAWEL/Rontil

Cross Heroes Ogien!

Pierwsze miejsce
ZADYSZKA 45
ALKO-Team

GrupaLuktrans.pl
Nidec All for dreams
Cross Heroes Ogien!

Pierwsze miejsce
Ardigen
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198 Dariusz
80 Marcin

217 Stanistaw
162 Agata
192 Tomasz
115 Pawet
33 Grzegorz
2 Dariusz
178 Stawomir
135 Dariusz
97 Marek

207 Aleksandra

138 Joanna
129 Sylwia
146 tukasz
201 Marta
134 Ireneusz
185 Wojciech
108 Mateusz
51 Pawet
158 Jarostaw
81 Marcin
193 Jakub
175 Bartosz
186 Waldek

84 Maciej

69 Natalia
126 Marek
179 Maciej

75 Katarzyna
149 Anna
122 Michat
191 Pawet

95 Dawid

Adamek

Semberecki

Radzik
Gomotka
Podczaszy
Gadek
Ginter
Zadto

Lad

Ciba
Mucha
Tomecka
Majewska
Sendek
Rybak
Tuchotka
Tyliba
Grzegorzak
Buda
Tworzydto
Wasik
Dyrek
Bem
Konopka
Nawrot

Suchowian

Olesiak
Geleta
MARZEC
Mikulka Mos$
Nowicka
Nocuh
Simon
Warmus

02:31:.01
02:31:19

02:32:03
02:32:14
02:32:56
02:33:54
02:35:13
02:36:01
02:36:09
02:36:24
02:36:49
02:37:05
02:37:34
02:37:47
02:38:48
02:40:10
02:40:17
02:40:45
02:41:26
02:41:54
02:43:05
02:44:13
02:44:54
02:44:55
02:45:01

02:46:17

02:46:52
02:46:58
02:47:40
02:47:45
02:47:59
02:48:22
02:48:43
02:49:38

00:52:20 Krakow
00:52:38 Zakopane

00:53:22 tyczanka
00:53:33 Krakow
00:54:15 Krakow
00:55:13 Skawina
00:56:32 Krakow
00:57:20 Myslenice

00:57:28 Kepie Zaleszanskie

00:57:43 Limanowa
00:58:08 Krakow
00:58:24 Krakow
00:58:53 Rzeszéw
00:59:06 Koszyce
01:00:07 Zabawa
01:01:29 Krakoéw
01:01:36 Przeginia
01:02:04 Niepotomice
01:02:45 Tenczynek
01:03:13 Podteze
01:04:24 Krakow
01:05:32 Krakow
01:06:13 Krakow
01:06:14 Krakow
01:06:20 Krakéw

01:07:36 Zakopane

01:08:11 Krakow
01:08:17 Krakow
01:08:59 Wola Batorska
01:09:04 Krakow
01:09:18 Krakow
01:09:41 Jaworzno
01:10:02 Bedzin
01:10:57 Czestochowa

#AdamCzerwinskiTeam
TG Sokot, Zakopane

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice
MOK Mszana Dolna

AZS Collegium Medicum UJ

Tkkf Uklejna Myslenice
Nidec All for dreams
Aligator Limanowa
Apostles of Stars

UTM

PGE Obrot S.A.

Cross Heroes Ogien!
Poco Loco

Jura TEAM

Husaria Race Team
Pikusie Running Team

Nowa Huta Team

JUVERUN

Los Pantalones Rojos

Nidec All for dreams

Towarzystwo Gimnastyczne Sokot,
Zakopane

ALKO-Team

ALKO-Team

Apostles of Stars
UTM

PGE Obrét S.A.
Cross Heroes Ogien!

Husaria Race Team

AZS Collegium Medicum UJ

Nowa Huta Team

JUVERUN
BEZ ZUCHWALOSCI LECZ | BEZ LEKU
TEAM

Tim Matego
Nidec All for dreams

JuraTrail MFs
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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127
128
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132

74 Krzysztof
213 Aureliusz
48 Dariusz
15 Krzysztof

147 Rafat
214 Mariusz
190 Adam
206 Krysia
46 Justyna

176 Magdalena

153 Mariusz
139 Agnieszka

3 Patryk

103 Maciej

79 Tomasz

94 Mariusz
123 Kamil
155 Katarzyna
154 Wojciech
218 Andre

6 Tomasz
4 Julia

71 Michat
112 Rafat

169 Dorota
120 Szymon
41 Piotr

86 Ewa

194 Edyta
203 Katarzyna
184 Agnieszka
127 Andrzej
180 Adam

40 Dariusz

Knysak
Idzik
Witek
Sedor
Rajman
felkowski
Kobus
Murzyn
Gardeta
Miko$
Smiech
Ras
Bujakowski

Dudek

Dziato

Nocoh
Kazimierczyk
Mytnik
Mytnik
Correira
Bergel
Zarycka
Dudek
Lenart
Porebska
Seweryn
Pabian
Zarebska
Szczepanska
Szczepanska
Maronka
Otrebski
Leszczynski
Grela

02:49:40
02:49:42
02:49:46
02:50:43
02:51:09
02:51:10
02:51:36
02:51:44
02:52:24
02:52:31
02:54:22
02:55:00

02:57:53

03:02:44
03:02:45
03:04:01
03:07:25
03:07:35
03:07:37
03:08:00
03:08:47
03:10:05
03:10:42
03:11:41
03:12:56
03:13:03
03:13:32
03:13:33
03:14:19
03:14:21
03:14:34
03:14:41
03:15:15
03:15:47

01:10:59 Czestochowa
01:11:01 Kornatka
01:11:05 Katowice
01:12:02 Krakow
01:12:28 Przyszowice
01:12:29 Wola
01:12:55 Gardno
01:13:03 Lipnik
01:13:43 Wolbrom
01:13:50 Krakow
01:15:41 Krakow
01:16:19 Krakow

01:19:12 Proszowice

01:24:03 Warszawa
01:24:04 Krakow
01:25:20 Czestochowa
01:28:44 Warszawa
01:28:54 Katowice
01:28:56 Katowice
01:29:19 Krakoéw
01:30:06 Myslenice
01:31:24 Krakow
01:32:01 to6dz
01:33:00 Brzgczowice
01:34:15 Krakoéw
01:34:22 Krakow
01:34:51 Krakow
01:34:52 Krakow
01:35:38 Krakow
01:35:40 Niepotomice
01:35:53 Krakow
01:36:00 Krakow
01:36:34 Krakow
01:37:06 Katowice

WUJEK BIEGA

Eskadra Krakow

Biegacze K

Wolbrom Team

Nidec All for dreams

Husaria Race Team
Spartan Race Training Group

Proszowice

Obiboki
Obiboki
ALKO-Team

Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Nowa HutaTeam

Mrozne Paczki

Nidec All for dreams

Wujek biega

JuraTrail MFs

WUJEK BIEGA
Pierwsze miejsce

DACHBUD EXTREME TEAM

Rogate Laski

Nidec All for dreams

Husaria Race Team
Spartan Race Training
Proszowice

JuraTrail MFs

JuraTrail MFs
Obiboki
Obiboki
ALKO-Team
Tim Matego
JuraTrail MFs
XRUN DKB

Mrozne Paczki
Mrozne Paczki

Nidec All for dreams

Group

1970



133
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
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159

36 Bozena
82 Marcin
172 Katarzyna
183 Kamil

197 Daniel
215 Sabina
216 Marcin

27 Krzysztof
152 Ewa

77 Maciej

7 Edyta

166 Michat
128 Marta
116 Anna

164 Marta
142 Monika
124 Pawet
125 Anna

140 Daniel
187 Magdalena
76 Ewelina
160 Matgorzata
43 Modesta
17 Monika
174 Marcin
170 Agnieszka
159 Marta

Grela

Kilar

Ginter

Jaroch
Zuziak
Zontek
Swigtek
Mietka

Kacka Cichy
Walentowski
L 6j Konieczna
Bochenek
Nocuh
Janeczko Mazgaj
Pakos Obrzud
Sokotowska
Zajac

Zajac
Maciejas
Wujda
Kotodziej
Kotodziejczyk
Wis
Czyzewicz
Baka

Gmiter
Kotodziejczyk

03:15:49
03:16:15
03:19:24
03:20:17
03:20:35
03:20:45
03:20:46
03:20:49
03:22:28
03:23:07
03:24:23
03:24:23
03:24:44
03:25:58
03:26:48
03:26:49
03:28:05
03:28:06
03:28:13
03:28:47
03:35:59
03:41:16
03:45:11
03:50:02
03:50:03
03:50:04
03:50:05

01:37:08 Katowice
01:37:34 Krakow
01:40:43 Krakow
01:41:36 Krakow
01:41:54 Nisko
01:42:04 Bielsko-Biata
01:42:05 Bielsko-Biata
01:42:08 Krakow
01:43:47 Chrzanéw
01:44:26 Tarnow
01:45:42 Proszowice
01:45:42 Proszowice
01:46:03 Jaworzno
01:47:17 Krakéw
01:48:07 Wieliczka
01:48:08 Wieliczka
01:49:24 Krakow
01:49:25 Krakow
01:49:32 Krakow
01:50:06 Krakow
01:57:18 Rzeszéw
02:02:35 todz
02:06:30 Brzesko
02:11:21 Sutkéw
02:11:22 Grodzisk Mazowiecki
02:11:23 Warszawa
02:11:24 t6dz

AZS Collegium Medicum UJ

parkrun Chrzanéw
Infinity Gym

Cross Heroes Ogien!
Cross Heroes Ogien!
Cross Heroes Ogien!
Husaria Race Team
JUVERUN

Solne Miasto

Wolny Strzelec
Wolny Strzelec

Infinity Gym
Cross Heroes Ogien!

Husaria Race Team
JUVERUN

Mrozne Paczki



